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SUN., MAY 15
2-4 P.M.
5 CHURCH ST.,
ERIN

OPEN HOUSE SATUFIDAY 2-4PM.
197 CHURCHILL ROAD NORTH, ACTON
GORGEOUS BUNGALOW
WITH INLAW SUITE
You have to look inside to appreciate this one!
UERPICSEEUN Stunning, 2 skylights, hardwood floors, new
(905) 840 8400 kitchen cupboards, updated washrooms & win-
dows, gas fireplace in rec. room, separate
RF/MK entrance to basement, large garage with loft. See
/ you Saturday. Call Bonnie Neely for directions
Performance Realty Inc. 416-817-6149.

__ OPEN HOUSE, SUN. 2-4 P.M.,

... 10TREANOR CRES., GEORGETOWN
Bright and spacious family home on a quiet
et~ I Just under 3000 sq. ft. of elegant living
R space. Large master with 5 pc. ensuite, 20
CIN LI yXY Ml ft. gourmet kitchen with W/O to large deck &
50x124 ft. fenced landscaped yard. Main

RF/MK floor den, family room and laundry with

Realty Specialists Inc, 2CC€SS to garage. Call today.

NENN AN

$675, UUU

Spacious Victorian charm - completely
restored with 3 bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, detached garage/workshop,
large extra deep lot, hardwood & plank |
flooring & much more, all in a perfect
location/destination. For the details or
to view call Mike Labey*.

MIKE
LABEY

*»ales Rep.

OIR77-9169

Johnson Associates

BONNIE NEELY &
RICHARD DUSK

E3|r:'|$ Ha ap! esantatives

MACLENNAN*

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY & SUNDAY, MAY 14 & 15, 2-4 P.M.
60 ONTARIO STREET, GEORGETOWN

IT FEELS LIKE HOME!
Custom built raised bungalow on
10 acres, just above Hockley

" 12 ACRES OF COUNTRY
LIVING AT ITS BEST! TRACEY

Thousands spent renovating this beautiful raised bunga- TH OMAS
low. True pride of ownership is &vident here! Living room ‘Broker
boasts a large bay window overlooking inground pool, -
cabana, gazebo, prof landscaping, rock gardens and 19[}51278_1900
children wood play set. In law suite above double car
garage with separate entrance, Finished basement has RE ALTY
4 walkouts, rec room & 2 extra bedrooms with above
grade windows. 2 minutes north of Acton and only 15 EXECUTWE
min drive to 401. Don't miss out! Call Pam today for a pri-
PLUS
| OPEN HOUSE
| |SATURDAY, MAY 14

Realty Hare {PEEI} vate showing!
- 12 NOON

SUNDAY, MAY 15
1-3PM.
62 WEBSTER WAY
GEORGETOWN

SHIRLEE .

GORGEOUS STARTER g

2 bedrooms, fully finished lower level
w/new 3 pc bath and potential for in-law
suite. Updated kitchen and windows,
hardwood floors and new carpet. Fully
fenced !are mature lot.

PAMELA
NOSEWORTHY

Sales Representative

(05451 2390

CVAC, CAC, spacious rooms.
Formal LR & DR. Double car }
@ Prudential garage.

Vendex Realty

OPEN HOUSE
SUN; MAY 15
2-4 pm
42 James Young Dr.
Georgetown
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OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 1-4 PM
1.25 ACRE COUNTRY RESIDENCE

Charming and Beautiful home shows to]
perfection. Perfect opportunity for]l |
above grade in law/nanny suite or home]
office via extensive addition. Detached] |
workshop for hobbyists. Country living]
without the commute! Just listed!]” |
$579,955 |

QUIET CRESCENT LOCATION
This 2000 sq. ft. home offers 4 bedrooms §
upstairs and a 5th bedroom or office space §f = =
in the partly finished basement. Large mas- | &= =
LQG‘SJB?T 5155 ter bedroom has full ensuite and a walk-in | &
closet. Main floor family room, eat-in
kitchen, central air, central vac, 40 foot

& fenced lot - this home has it all for only
$319,900. 05-269-30 §

i  FABULOUS OPEN CONCEPT
" FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE

Priced to sell. Large back yard,
no homes behind. 3 bedrooms, |
"1 finished basement, 2nd floor|

JAMES
HODGINS

"ASS0C. Broker

905)821-3200
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AR TOUSE SR A 15, 2.2 |
9329 WELLINGTON RD. 22, HILLSBURGH

Directions: Trafalgar Rd. N. to Wellington 22, west to 9329

HOUSE

SUN. MAY 15
2-4 pm
185 Miller Dr.,
Georgetown
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OPEN HOUSE, SUN. 1-4 P.M.,
42 JOHNSON CRES.

tunning 4 bedroom home is sure to please
offering 9 ft. ceilings, H/W floors, oak spiral stair-

CAROL WOOD

"HSS0C. Broker

GEOHGETOWN SOUTH

| DEBBIE
Beautiful 4 Bdrm open concept home with many |

PAN NDZZD*

BRIAN
SNOW

P i upgrades. Maple cabinetry and ceramic floors in fam- | A

[9-35387‘?-51 65

Johnson Associates

ily size kitchen w/walkout. Built-In niche above 2 sided §
gas fireplace, coffered ceiling in dining rm, main ficor §
laundry. Master bdrm has 4 pc. Ensuite with large |

soaker tub, Close to schools and parks. Call Brian
Snow" today to view this property. $377,900.

BﬁlO 4666

case, Cathedral ceiling in foyer, beautiful upgrad-
ed gourmet kit. with stainless steel appliances,
French doors into formal L/R, sep. D/R, spacious
F/R with fireplace & lovely master bedroom with
sitting area.& luxury ensuite. Thousands spent in
upgrades! Prof. dec. & painted throughout.
Shows like a model home.

905-877-5211

PRI Located on paved road close to Hillsburgh. 2

family home with 4 bedrooms on main floor
family room has wood stove. Large workshop

CENTRE and plenty of parking. Come see it on Sunday.

CENTR
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